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km parz località indicazioni km tot

0 Pomigliano d'Arco in Via Nazionale delle Puglie 0

1,8 DX Pomigliano d'Arco in Via Napoli 1,8

0,1 SX Pomigliano d'Arco In Via Imbriani 1,9

0,1 SX Pomigliano d'Arco In Via Roma 2

0,1 DX Pomigliano d'Arco In Via Pirozzi 2,1

0,7 Pomigliano d'Arco in Strada provinciale Pomigliano-Acerra 2,8

2,4 Acerra in Via A.Diaz 5,2

0,1 DX Acerra in Via Giovanni Paolo II 5,3

0,1 SX Acerra in Via Giovanni Paolo II 5,4

0,3 Acerra in Via Tagliamonte 5,7

0,2 SX Acerra in via George Sand 5,9

0,4 DX Acerra in via Spinello 6,3

0,1 Acerra in via Orientale Spiniello 6,4

1,5 DX Acerra in Via Olmitelli 7,9

1 Acerra in Via dei Sanniti 8,9

2,1 SX Acerra in Via Calvino (incrocio Gaudello) 11

1,2 Acerra in Via Calabricito 12,2

4,3 SX Maddaloni in Via Cancello 16,5

1,3 DX Maddaloni in Via Forche Caudine 17,8

0,6 SX Maddaloni in S.S.265 (Ponti della Valle - SP 335) 18,4

3,7 DX Valle di Maddaloni in svincolo Valle di Maddaloni 22,1

0,2 DX Valle di Maddaloni in Viale degli Archi 22,3

1,6 DX Valle di Maddaloni in Via Sannitica Commerciale 23,9

0,9 Valle di Maddaloni in S.S.265 - Via Sannitica 24,8

4,1 SX S. Agata dei Goti in S.P.119 - direzione Limatola 28,9

5,6 Limatola Controllo - BAR ARAGOSA- Via San Rocco snc 34,5

0,1 SX Limatola in Via Volturno (Casa Comunale di Limatola) 34,6

1,2 SX Caiazzo in via Ricciardi - S.P. 49 35,8

3,2 DX Caiazzo in S.P.39 - Via Umberto I (Salita Caiazzo) 39

2,5 SX Caiazzo in Via Ponte 41,5

0,5 DX Caiazzo in Via Cattabeni 42

0,2 SX Caiazzo in Via Roma (Discesa Caiazzo) 42,2

6,8 Alvignano in S.P.330 - S.S.158 49

1,1 Alvignano in Corso Umberto I 50,1

1,8 Alvignano in Via Tommaselli 51,9

1,1 Dragoni in Via Roma 53

3 Dragoni in S.P. 289 56

5,3 DX Baia e Latina in Via Aldo Moro - S.P.34 61,3

7,5 DX Pietra Vairano in Via S. Antonio Abate - S.P.10 68,8

1,5 DX Raviscanina In S.P. 70 - Raviscanina Quattroventi 70,3

4 Raviscanina Controllo - Piazza Umberto I - Municipio Raviscanina 74,3

2,7 S. Angelo Alife in Via Roma 77

1 S. Angelo Alife in S.P. 149 78

8,2 DX Piedimonte Matese in Via Matese 86,2

1,4 DX Piedimonte Matese in Via Gaetani 87,6

0,2 DX Piedimonte Matese in Via Salvo D'Acquisto 87,8

0,3 SX Piedimonte Matese in S.P. 290 88,1

9,8 Gioia Sannitica in Via Roma - Municipio Gioia Sannitica 97,9

3,9 SX Faicchio in Corso Umberto I (S.P.77) 101,8

0,4 Faicchio in Piazza Roma (Castello di Faicchio) 102,2

0,2 DX Faicchio in Via Fabio Massimo 102,4

5,1 DX San Lorenzello in Via Matteotti 107,5

0,1 SX San Lorenzello in Via Prima Cupa 107,6

0,3 DX San Lorenzello in Corso Pasquale Sasso 107,9
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0,9 Cerreto Sannita in S.P. 10 (direzione Cerrato Sannita) 108,8

1,2 SX Cerreto Sannita in C.so Marzio Carafa 110

0,8 DX Cerreto Sannita in Piazza Roma 110,8

0,2 DX Cerreto Sannita in Via Telesina 111

0,3 SX Cerreto Sannita in S.P 11 111,3

5,7 DX Guardia Sanframondi in Strada nazionale Fontanella 117

0,5 DX Guardia Sanframondi in Via Napoli (direzione Castelvenere) 117,5

3,3 Guardia Sanframondi in S.P. 87 120,8

5,2 DX Telese in Via Bagni Vecchi 126

0,7 SX Telese in Viale Europa 126,7

0,1 Telese Controllo - Piazza Minieri - Terme di Telese 126,8

0,2 Telese in Viale Europa 127

0,5 DX San Salvatore Telesino in S.P. 46 (Parco del Grassano) 127,3

2,5 SX San Salvatore Telesino in Via Bagni (Abbazia San Salvatore) 129,8

0,2 SX San Salvatore Telesino in Via Roma 130

0,2 SX San Salvatore Telesino in Via Telese Vetere 130,2

0,3 DX San Salvatore Telesino in Via Piave 130,5

0,4 SX San Salvatore Telesino in via Amorosi 130,9

4,1 DX Amorosi in Via Roma 135

0,4 SX Amorosi in Piazza Umberto I 135,4

0,6 Amorosi in S.S.265 - Via Calore 136

2,7 SX Amorosi in S.P. 110 138,7

0,2 DX Melizzano in Strada Frasso - Dugenta 138,9

3,1 DX Melizzano in Piazza Roma 142

2,8 SX Frasso Telesino in Via Frangitelli 144,8

0,6 DX Frasso Telesino in Via S. Angelo Capo 145,4

0,6 SX Frasso Telesino In Via A. Moro 146

1 SX Frasso Telesino in S.P.48 - Direzione S. Agata de Goti 147

4,9 S. Agata de Goti in S.P. 81 151,9

5,9 DX S. Agata de Goti Via Caudina 157,8

0,2 DX S. Agata de Goti in Piazza Trieste 158

0,1 SX S. Agata de Goti In Via Riello 158,1

0,5 SX S. Agata de Goti in Via Torricella 158,6

0,1 SX S. Agata de Goti in Via A. Diaz 158,7

0,2 DX S. Agata de Goti in Via Roma 158,9

0,4 S. Agata de Goti Controllo - Piazza Trieste 159,3

0,8 S. Agata de Goti in Via S. Antonio Abate 159,7

0,3 SX S. Agata de Goti in S.P.33 160

4,8 DX Durazzano Viale S. Alfonso 164,8

1,2 Durazzano Via N. Mazzei 166

1,8 SX Durazzano in S.P.19 - Hotel Guardanapoli 167,8

6 Messercola in Via Colle Puoti - Incrocio Via Nazionale Appia 173,8

2,2 DX S.Felice a Cancello in Via Fiume 176

1,8 DX S.Felice a Cancello in Via Napoli 177,8

0,7 S.Felice a Cancello in S.P.338 ex S.S.162 178,5

2,2 Acerra in Via dei Sanniti (incrocio Gaudello) 180,7

3 SX Acerra in via Orientale Spiniello 183,7

1,6 SX Acerra in via George Sand 185,3

0,5 SX Acerra in Via Tagliamonte 185,8

0,5 Acerra in Via Giovanni Paolo II 186,3

0,5 SX Acerra in Via A.Diaz 186,8

0,2 Pomigliano d'Arco in Strada provinciale Pomigliano-Acerra 187

2 Pomigliano d'Arco in Via Portella 189

0,2 SX Pomigliano d'Arco in via Pratola 189,2

0,2 DX Pomigliano d'Arco in Via Roma 189,4

0,3 SX Pomigliano d'Arco in Via Napoli 189,7

0,3 DX Pomigliano d'Arco in Via  Pertini 190

0,3 Pomigliano d'Arco ARRIVO - Centro Sportivo Pomilia - Via S. Pertini, 40 - Pomigliano 190,3


